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J O H N  C A L V I N  S C H O O L  
F R E E  R E F O R M E D  S C H O O L  A S S .  ( T A S . )  I N C .  
 
53 HOWICK STREET 
P.O. BOX 89, LAUNCESTON, TAS. 7250 
Ph:  6344 3794 
Email: admin@jcs.tas.edu.au 
www.jcs.tas.edu.au 
ABN No 32 415 227 180 

 

T U I T I O N   A P P L I C A T I O N   

(Non Member FRSA) 
  

 

 

First   Name(s) Surname 
 

 

Street   address Suburb State Postcode 

 

 

Email address Church Membership 

 

 

Phone number  
 

 
 

 

Tuition Fee Schedule 2023    
Subject to annual Board review  

set at the Annual General 
Meeting 

 

Secondary School 
First Child $1618.50 

 per term 
$6474 per annum 
 single enrolment  

+ 10% for each 
additional enrolment 

 

Primary School 
First child $1618.50 

 per term 
$6474 per annum 

+ 10% for each 
additional enrolment 

 

Kindergarten 
First Child $1375.75 

 per term 
single enrolment 

$5502.90 per annum 
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Fees Payable to: 
 

1. Free Reformed School Association Bank Details -  
 

Bank Name: Commonwealth Branch: LTON 

BSB Number: 067-003 Account Number: 2800 3237 

 

Fees will be invoiced prior to the school terms and are payable within 7 days of date of issue. 

I/we will pay this tuition fee by the following method: 
 

Direct payment into the Association's Bank Account (as listed above) 
Please add your name and the words ‘school fees’ in the description. 

 
 

Cash or Eftpos to school office 

 
 

Commencement Date of Payments: 
 

 

Declaration: 

 

• I/we agree to abide by the Constitution of the Free Reformed School Association (Tas) Inc. 

• I/we accept that we will pays fees. 
 

 

Signed    Date    

 

 

 

Signed    Date    

 

 

 

 

 

Please return your completed form to either: 
 

-  Email: admin@jcs.tas.edu.au 
-  Post: PO Box 89, Launceston TAS 7250 
-  In person:  to the Treasurer or school office 

 

 
Administrative Use Only: 

Membership Approved By:    

 

Signed:     

 
 

 

Date:    
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